High Purity Gas Pressure Regulator / 22
High Purity Gas Pressure Regulator
SPECIFICATIONS
MRG4 SERIES
FLOW CURVES
Pressure Rating
Max. rated inlet pressure 150 PSIG
Outlet pressure 3-30, 3-60, 3-100 or 1-150 PSIG

   in Class 100 Cleanrooms.
High Purity Gas Pressure Regulator / 22 High Purity Gas Pressure Regulator / 23
ORDERING INFORMATION
PORT  CONFIGURATION
DH 4 MRG4 VF 1A1 PX
1 2 3 4 5 7
X-NO.
6
1 Material
S = 316L Stainless steel
SH = 316L Stainless steel with Hastelloy internals
HH = Hastelloy
DH = 316L Stainless steel VAR with Hastelloy internals
2 Size
4 = 1/4"
11 = 1.125"
15 = 1.5"
3 Product MRG4 Series
4 Connection Type
VM = Male Type Face Seal
VF = Female Type Face Seal
TW = Tube Butt Weld
2W = W-Seal
2C = C-Seal
5 Outlet Pressure Range
1A0 = 3-30PSIG
1A1 = 3-60PSIG
1A2 = 3-100PSIG
6 User Option Customization (※Standard : Blank)
7 Grade
Blank = BA Standard (10 Ra µinch)
P = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)
PX = Electropolishing (5 Ra µinch)